TOOTELEHT

ERC418

ERC418

Moodulrelee 16A, 2NO/2NC, 230VAC, 2mod.

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250612400829

Moodulrelee 16A, 2NO/2NC, 230VAC, 2mod.

ETIM-teave:

Sisseehitussiigavus

Number of contacts as normally open contact
Number of contacts as normally closed contact
Max. incandescent lamp load

Max. load fluorescent lamp

Max. load fluorescent lamp (Duo circuit)

Max. load fluorescent lamp (parallel
compensated)

Kinnitused / mirgistused:

60 mm
2

2

1100 W
570 VA
1200 VA

490 VA
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